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START STOP DUR. 
(min.)

TOPIC SPEAKER

Tuesday, March 15, General Session
7:00 AM 8:00 AM 60 Workshop Registration Day #1

8:00 AM 8:05 AM 5 Welcome and Workshop Logistics John Makepeace, Office of Engineering and Construction 
Management (OECM)

8:05 AM 8:20 AM 15 Opening Remarks Ingrid Kolb, Director, Office of Management (MA)

8:20 AM 8:50 AM 30 Project Management Sucesses Daniel Poneman, Deputy Secretary of Energy (pending)

8:50 AM 9:20 AM 30 Project Management Challenges Ms. Madelyn R. Creedon, Senate Staff (Pending)

9:20 AM 9:35 AM 15 Break

9:35 AM 10:25 AM 50 The New DOE O 413.3B Paul Bosco, Director, Office of Engineering & Construction 
Management (OECM)

10:25 AM 10:55 AM 30 EERE's new LEED "Platinum" Facility Jeff Baker, Golden Field Office, FPD of EERE's new "Platinum" 
building

10:55 AM 11:05 AM 10 Break

11:05 AM 11:55 AM 50 Construction Economic Forecast Arniban Basu, CEO, Sage Policy Group

11:55 AM 12:25 PM 30 Contract Management/Project Management Summit 
Outbrief - way ahead

Patrick Ferraro, Acting Director, Office of Procurement & 
Assistance Management (MA-60)

12:25 PM 1:10 PM 45 Lunch

1:10 PM 1:55 PM 45 Office of Federal Procurement Policy view on contracting The Honorable Dan Gordon, Director, Office of Federal 
Procurement Policy & OMB (pending)

1:55 PM 2:10 PM 15 Break

2:10 PM 2:55 PM 45 LED Lighting Dr. John W. (Jack) Curran, President, LED Transformations, LLC

2:55 PM 3:25 PM 30 Construction and Demolition Debris Recycling Michael Deane, Vice President and Chief Sustainability Officer 
Turner Construction Company (pending)

3:25 PM 3:40 PM 15 Break

3:40 PM 4:10 PM 30 Leadership & Safety Mr. Mark Fallon, President, CH2M Hill Nuclear Group

4:10 PM 5:00 PM 50 Panel: Industry Best Practices in Cost Estimating Michael Nosbisch (Moderator), SM&A
Panelists: _______, PTC; _______, US Cost; _______, MCR

5:00 PM 7:00 PM 120 Reception

Wednesday, March 16, General Session
7:00 AM 8:30 AM 90 Workshop Registration Day #2

8:30 AM 8:35 AM 5 Welcome Back John Makepeace, Office of Engineering and Construction 
Management (OECM)

8:35 AM 9:25 AM 50 Leadership Tom Fox, Partnership for Public Service (pending)

9:25 AM 10:15 AM 50 Project Management Update Robert Raines, Director for Project Management Systems & 
Assessments (OECM)

10:15 AM 11:05 AM 50 Project Complexity Terry Cooke-Davies, Human Systems, Inc.

11:05 AM 11:20 AM 15 Break

11:20 AM 12:10 PM 50 Peer Reviews 101 Daniel Lehman, Director, Office of Project Assessment (SC-28)

12:10 PM 1:00 PM 50 Lunch
1:00 PM 1:40 PM 40 Secretary's Perspective & Award Presentations Dr. Steven Chu, Secretary of Energy (pending)

1:40 PM 1:50 PM 10 Break

1:50 PM 2:30 PM 40 Quality Control & Commissioning _______, Ely Lilly/Latista

2:30 PM 3:00 PM 30 EM Project Management Framework Rodrigo Rimando, EM (Pending)

3:00 PM 3:30 PM 30 NA [Project Management Topic] Michael Hickman, NNSA (POC)

3:30 PM 4:00 PM 30 FPD's Perspective TBD

4:00 PM 4:10 PM 10 Break

4:10 PM 5:00 PM 50 PANEL: PMCDP CRB Panel
Peter O'Konski (Moderator), OECM
Panelists: Paul Bosco, OECM; Dan Lehman, SC; Lowell Ely, 
EM; Mike Hickman, NNSA

5:00 PM 5:10 PM 10 Closing Remarks Ingrid Kolb, Director, Office of Management (MA)
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